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MANGALORE PRICE
M/S. RADHA TRADERS

Mob.: 9845535227
SUGAR 100 Kg

Fine 3810 3820
2nd 3790 3800
JAGGERY 100 Kg.
Mandya SJ 4600 4700
Mandya Yellow 4400 4500
Mandya Red 4300 4400
Black Gati 4300 4400
Chittur Ball 4700 4800
Box Lumps 4600 4700
B’lore Box 4600 4700
ANI Jaggery 4600 4700
Bombay Lumps 6000 6100
EDIBLE OILS
COCONUT & OIL
15Kg 2550 3000
10Ltr Box 1450 1950
Vi DEVANNA KINI P R}
Ph: 08251-230309
10Kg. 1st 1900
Jeep Brand 15Kg. 2900
1Ltr. Pouch 180
1Ltr. Loose 175
Copra Buying 1Kg. 80
Coconut Perkg.  30/32
Cake 1Kg 36
Pepper 1Kg 490/495

COCOGURU-PUTTUR

Mob.: 9845850522

Pouch 1 Ltr 1800

Pouch 500 M 1820

15kg Tin 3020

Light 10Ltr 1650

Pouch 100 MI 1900
Mob.: 9242185319

Buying Rates:Per Kg

Coconut 36

Pepper 510

Cardamom

Buying Rates:Per Kg

Edible 90

Milling 86

Coconut 30

R.B.D. PALM OIL
Ruchi Gold (1x10 Ltr Bx) 920-925
Palm Raja (1x10 Ltr Bx) 900-905

DOUBLE REFINED SF OIL
Sunrich 10 Ltr Box 1000
GoldWinner 10 Ltr Box 1130
VANASPATHI

Ruchi No.1 Box 910
Dalda 15Kg Tin 1420-2150

SRIANAGHA REFINERIES P. LTD.
Viob.:

Ex. Mangalore 870 gm
15kg Tin
Sun Premium 1ltr

SRI KRISHNA MILLS CO.

MANGALURU Mob.:9482673067
COCONUT OIL

Krishna 5Ltr. 965

Krishna 15kg. 3000
GINGELLY OIL

Krishna1st 5Ltr. 1615 -

Krishna2nd 5Ltr. 1340 -

COPRA BUYING 1 kg.
Mangalore
Edible 70-90
Milling 40-70

Mob.: 9448652993
Horse Gram New  7000/7200
Horse Gram |l 6500
Ragi Cleaning New 3800
RedAlasande New 7500
White Big Alasande New 8000

Beans New 10000
Small Mustard New-
Mob.: 9448142861

Cotton Cake | 2900
Cotton Cake Il
G N Cake Golden
Gingelly Cake 2020
G N Cake med 4100
G N Cake Challikere 4200
GN Cake Plastic 4900
Sugar Candy 1430

M/S. SRIVINAYAKA ENTERPRISES

Mob.: 9880749757

ONION - 100kg
1700-2100

POTATO 100 Kg.
Indore New 2600 2800
Agra New
GARLIC 100 Kg

2300 2500

Big
Medium

M/S. BDR BALIGA & SONS

Mob.: 9845830027
GINGELLY SEEDS (100Kg.+Vat)

13000-18000
10000 -12000

White Gujarat 19200/19600

Red 18800
Black 11nd 19800
Horse Gram 7200 7600
G.N. Seeds 1st 11000-12200
2nd 10500-11000
G.N. Raw-Shell 9000
G.N. Fried New  10500/11000
White Peas-1 6500 7000
Urid-Local 9800 10000
Pop Corn 10800 14200
Maize 2800
Jower Powder 4800
Jower | 3900

Ph.: 0824-24966274
Gadag Mung Imp

i New 12500
i 11500
i 10500
Gram Dwd MEDIUM 6600
Gram Dwd BOLD 7300
Gram Dwd New -
Medium -

MALABAR COPRA MARKETING

Ph.:9844127795
GARLIC - 100 Kg

BOMB 14000
S.Kumar 12500
Medium 8500

SPL 15000

i

Ph: 9686944977

CHILLIES - 1Kg
Byadgi Alc -
Byadgi 230-260
Byadgi Med 200-220
Guntur 190/210
Pari New 450-500
Ramnad A/C 270-300
Gujarath 200-230

DHANIA - 1Kg
Extra Green 200-210
Medium Green 160-170
Chalu Green 120-130
Il 120

M/S. DILIP SPICES

Mob.: 805032355

CHILLIES - 1 Kg.

Byadgi Dabbi 310-350

Seasanda Top 200-220
Seasanda Med 160-180
Ralies New 140-150
Gujarath new. 175-180
Guntur 160 -170
Ramnad 220-260

Mob.: 9449830612 (1Kg)

Byadgi Dabbi 300-350
Byadgi Delux 180-200
Byadgi Red 160
Byadagi Avg 130-140
Byadagi Ralies 150
Guntur 150-160
Pari 450-480
Ramnad 220-260

Mob.: 9845691896
ONION 100 Kg

1800-2000

POTATO 100 Kg
INDORE - 2600
AGRA 2500
GARLIC 100 Kg
ExtraBig 14000
SKUMAR 13000
VIP 12000




Mangalore Market Reports

FOREST PRODUCT RATES SRIMAHAMAYA TRADING Co.
Mob.: 9448475917 Turmeric 6000 8000 Ph.: 0824-2420903 PH:0824-2420248
Beaten Rice 30kg. 1400 1460 | Ginger 1st 30000 35000 | paim il Ruchi Gold Box 930 RATES+5% GST
Dappa 50 Kg. 2300 2380 | Ginger 2nd 12000 18000 | sugar- 100 KG 3760 23'"2 ﬂl 1R(;J(()3h}l( gmg%%x 925
POFCORN Kg. 750 780 Soap nuts 2000 2500 | Boiled Rice - 100 KG Boged Rice - 100 KG
Boti 40 Kg. 2000 Shikakai 3000 4000 | Ananda Gidd 4680 BVK 5400
Nylon 10 Kg. Box 700 750 Nuxorni 1000 1500 handa Llada
TEA POWDER uxomica Ananda Jaya 4680 2 Star Santhosh 4620
Ramgot 200 250 | valya 3800 Pavan G'Idda 4620
Mangaluru Jai Pathri 1Kg 1200 1300 | Raithaseva 5030 g\nf;ol fggz 2288
GOLDEN DUST WATER FALL | Jaikai W. Shell 220 230 |NAS. 4850 Kglj‘; OS; a 5300
FD 180 Without Shell 400 450 | Royal Rose 4400 Kalal White 4600
SFD 185 Rampathri 900 1000 | Laxmi Mangala 4100 S.D. Rose 4900
RD 172 Vatsol 200 300 | Prince SonaPonni 4600 Apple 4950
FD 164 Nagakesara 1000 1100 | Sona Masuri Steam - 100 KG Maruthi 3900
I | <o 70 80 |Dolar 5050 pider &5 P
Kokkam (Punarpuli) 130 140 [ Balaji Davangere 4950 KK Nice 4000
STANES TEA: 195 Tomato 4950 Raw Jage 4300
BTF SFD:- 155 Sona Masuri Raw - 100 KG Muttam (Half Boiled) 3750
FD 150 Tiger 6050 Sona Masuri Steam 100 KG
PD 140 Gandsale/Jeera 7700 Dollar 5100
SRD 150 PH:0824-2422090 K.RB.L. Ltd, Delhi-Basmathi-1 Kg | D22l Davangere 4950
BP 140 Dates 55 66 |ingiaGate-Tibar 115 8;?32? i i’ggg
PF 140 Dry Dates 300 360 |ingiaGate-Super 155 Sona RaWyTiger 5100
SPLD 150 Sugar Candy-25Kg.Box1350 1525 | |ndia Gate - Classic ~ 167 Swarna Masuri Andra 3900
RD 150 India Gate-Jeera 82 Gandsale Maharaja 7700
I | CENERALSPICESRATE | Ray Rice -100 Kg RawRice 100 Kg
Sagu Rice 100 Kg. 7400 | Raw No.1 4080 Raw No.1 4100
SHALIMAR TEA Pkt Menthe 100Kg. 7000 8500 | pgnyMSP 3300 RawMedium 3350
SFD 170 Ajwana 1700 2200 | Ray Kadi 3050 Sona Steam Broken 3200
RD 165 Mustard 8600 9000 | Beaten Rice - 30 Kg Raw Broken 3100
PD 150 Turmeric 11500 12000 | Ananda 1460 GK Gidda 4850
Pkt 190 - Turmeric Powder 1100 1150
BLACK PEPPER:1 KG Poppy 10Kg. 16500 18500
Chikmagalur 500 Souff 100Kg. 17000 24000 M.V.S. PRABAU Mob._
Madikere 500 SugarCandy25Kg. 1200 1550 , pwunn -
Sakleshpur 480 Dry Dates 22000 35000 Ananda Gidda 4680 Sona Masuri Steam
. Ananda Jaya 4680 SWASTIKSteam 4900
Moodigere 490/500 Clove 1Kg. 650 980 Gramodyoga 3800 Bullet Sona 4600
Mangalore 490 Cardamom 1100 2400 | Raithaseva 5250 Fortune Sona 4700
Goa Society 489 Kishmish(1Kg). 80 240 | Subhash 4460 Balaji 5000
_ Almond 580 650 Signature Rose 4800 :)C?”Sagna Raw(old) g;gg
Cennimon 255 320 |RenukaRose 5050 Muttam HafBoled) 3700
MANGALORE SUPARI RATES +GST JEERA 100Kg. Anmol Gidda 4550 Raw No.1 (Dappa) 4000
New 340/355 | Best 40000 45000 | S 4900 Sona Raw Tiger 6050
Choll 420/430 Medium 30000 38000 G.KGAMA 4850 Doodmalal/Makkan Malai 5500
D.Choll 435/445 Chal 25000 28000 Apple 4980 Double Tiger Sona 4900
Gandhasale
Patora 315/325 CORIANDER 40Kg. Laxmi Gangavathi 3800 Ambamore Old 7200
New Patora 2907310 Maharaja 1Kg 180 LaxnilangalakH Queen 4100 Mqharaja 7700
Karigot 200/210 Golden Deer 4800 Laxmi Pathri 4350 Boiled Broken 2900
Ul 200/225 ) CS Broken 3100
Diamond 3850 Renuka Gama 4600 Paddy 3000
New Uli Splits 3750 Memsab 4000 Bajra - 50Kg 2650
Navane-25Kg 6700




Mangalore Market Reports

Ph.: 0824-2445940
Sugar 3750
Toor Dal 100 Kg
Import 13600 13800
Patka 15500 16200
Savva 14500 15300
Urid Dal
Medium 11800 14200
Gram Dal
Nadar Gold 7800
Polish 7600
MDM Rose
Moong Dal
Miss India 10800 11400
Kalash
Bombay -
Masur Dal 7900
Moong 13800 14300
Bold 10800 11800
Gram -
Kabul Ext. Bold 12400 13000
Bold 11800 12000
Gulabi 7200 7900
Gram Flour -
FwW 7800
Hammer 7700
Chora
White Chora 10800 11000
Red Chora 7600
Red Val 15500
Peas
White Peas 5800
Green Peas 7500 7700
Horse Gram 6600
Coriendar
Fine 9000
Ragi 3600
Fried Gram 30Kg 2560

GULBARGA

Toor Dal Peacock 16000
Toor Dal VMKM 13300
Urid Dal Peacock 14000
Urid Gundu Peacock 14200
Urid Dal Sunbrand 11400
Gram Dal Peacock 8300
Moong Dal 12600

SHIVAGAMI DAL

Ph.:

Urid Dal Diamond Eagle New 12600

M/S. SEVGUR MADHAVA
KAMATH & SONS

Ph.: 0824-2429988

Sugar 3600+GST
GINGELLY OIL
RajaGanapathy 2950+GST
GINGELLY OIL CAKE
Sundar 1750+GST
G.N.Cake 4600+GST
C.S. Cake 3000
UridChinni 45Kg 1010
TOOR DAL
Nadar Gold 15400
Peacock 16200
Golden Arrow 20700
Bullet 14500
Postman 14800
Unity
URID DAL
Peacock 14200
Nadar Gold 14000
Deer 13800
Dove 14400
Tiranga 12800
MOONG DAL
Miss India 11300
Kalash 11300
GRAM DAL
WB 8000
BABA 7800
Nadar Gold 8400
GRAM FLOUR
Fan 50Kg 3950
Fan 30Kg. 2340
Hammer 30Kg 2280
Hammer 50Kg 3800
Gram MWB 7400
White PEAS 8500
GREEN PEAS
30 Kg Elephant 7800
30 Kg Clipper 8800
30kg Gulab 8400
MUSTARED
Kasturi 7625+GST
Deer 7225+GST
Small 9000+GST
Wheat Kasturi 4075
Wheat Royal 3700
RAGI 3750
Coriander D.Om  10400+GST
Coriander Green  17000+GST

M. MUKUNDA DAMODARA HEGDE

Mob.: 9448128838

Sugar 100 Kg.
Toor Dal - 100 Kg

Golden Arrow
Peacock
Import
Medium
Patka Sortex
Savva No
Urid Dal
Cow
Peacock
Import
Medium

Urid Dal Gola
Gram Dal
Lion Gold
Medium
Moong Dal

Best
Masur Dal

Moong
Extra Bold

Bold
Gram

Kabul Ext. Bold
Bold

Gulabi

Rose

Medium

Chora

White Chora
Red Chora
White Val

Red Val

Peas

White Peas
Green Peas
Horse Gram
Corriendar
Fine

Ragi

Wheat M Clean
Wheat Sortex
Fried Gram

3850

19800
16200
14000
14000
15000
15500

18200
14400
13000
11700
13200

8600
8000
11500

14500
8100

15000
12000 13000

16600
15600
11100
8200
7400

9800
8500
9700
15400

7000
9000
6900

8500
3650

9000

3800
8400

RUBBER PURCHASE RATES

RSS UJIRE PURCHASE RATE

RSS-1X
RSS-3
RSS-4
RSS-5
RSSLOT
SCRAP 1
SCRAP 2

192.00
181.50
181.00
172.00
162.00
110.00
102.00

SRIVARADARAJA AGENCIES

Ph.:

Sugar New 1st 3800-3850

GINGELLY OIL

ABS 4600

GINGELLY OIL CAKE

2030
G.N.CAKE
Gujarath Super 4950
Cotton Seeds Cake 3100

ABS 50Kg

TOORDAL
Desi (Peacock) 15200
INR 16000 17000
Nadar Gold 15200

URID DAL
Nadar Gold 14000
Peacock 14300
RC 13500

MOONG DAL

1st 11700
2nd 11000

GRAM DAL
ROSE Nadar Gold 8400
Gram 1st 9600
GramFlour Fan 50kg.7700
Hammer 50kg. 7600
MOONG20Kg 12500 13000
GREEN PEAS
30kg 9500
BOLD MUSTARED
100kg
Ragi 3800

Ph.:

Boiled Rice - 100 KG
BVK 5410
Ananda Gidda 4680
Ananda Jaya 4680
Raithaseva 5380
Elephant
LaxmiAnmol 4650
Subhash Gidda- 4680
Renuka White - -
Sona Masuri Steam - 100 KG
Dollar 5150
Balaji 5150
Golden Tiger 4100
Raw No.1 Dappa 4100
Raw White Dappa 4100
Sona Raw Old 5650
Swarna Masuri 3500
Gandsale/Jeera 7900
Jeera Rice 2nd 4950
Basmati 9400
Basmatill 6200
Basmati Seller 7500
Boiled Broken 2200
Steam Broken 3250
Raw Broken Sortex 3100




Mangalore Market Reports

M.R. ENTERPRISES ALICUT MART
Ph.: 8618808226 Ph.: 9741390477
Palm 10 Ltrs 920 Ruchi Gold 930 BeeSTeet SIe0dreooy @E’)’O@ J00083
Palm 15 Ltr. Tin 1350 Palm Raja 10 Lirs W@e‘:&;ﬁ%’) C)’O’K)’E’OQ 65’3\)@ 6‘5’%@0\30&2 f‘wjﬁéSa;’oa’
Sun Flower 10 Ltrs 1020 Vanaspathi 10 Ltrs 920 I3 AP T Bwde® Sowdn Tom3ek.
_ Sunflower 10 Lts 1000 9449074244
Vanaspathi 10 Ltrs 960 Ginaellv 10 Lirs 950
Vanaspathi 15 Kgs 1480 . g ytO'|10 . 33| MANGALORE GENERAL | _NASHTRADING CO.,
Gingelly 10Ltrs 980 oconutLITB LIS CASHEWS Ph:9342474642
Coconut Oil 10Ltrs 1330 Sugar 100 Kg 3750 MANGALORE-1Kg |PALMBOX
RB Ol 10 Ltrs ;°°’ Di' 1 W180 _ |RucHiGoLD 27
Sugar 100 Kg. 3780 NezcocG y 12388 A180 ] SUNFLOWER BOX
loor D:| . 16500 ua'dalra |0| 1az00 | W210 - [SUNRICH 1025
€acoc! Il a
A210 | MAIDA50Kg
Patka 15500 Nadar Gold 14200 W40 Ora 1885
Savva Gram Dal 8100 Tooene
Urid Dal . A240 - Double Nandi 1917
Lion Gold 8000
Peacock 14200 Moong Dal 1000 | SW240 - |BANSIRAWA 100Kg
Gram Dal W320 - |KingFisher 3700
Gram 7900/16500
VMKE 8600 A320 - |BOMBAY SO0JI 50Kg
. Moong 11500
Bidar 8000 W300 - Orange 2020
Moong Dal Dollar 13500 | ooy )
Gram Flour 7700/8000 ATTA 50Kg
Best 11500 DW i s 1
Masur Dal 8200 White Chora 10500 FW ) C aSSI? 780
Moong Green Peas 9200 ]H i ChakkiAtta 1900
Bold 13500 Horse Gram 6900 | ] Orange 1868
Bold M 11500 Maida-Orange 50Kg 1925 | gq _ |GRAMFLOUR 100Kg
Gram Atta Chakki 1865 | 1 _|Fan 8000
Kabul Ext. Bold 14800 Naazreen BASMATI Super Moti
Bold M 13500 - LWP -
0 Special 10| gp _ |CORN FLOUR 50Kg
Svt;iram - Premium 10| pp Riddi Siddi 2290
Ite Lhora . -
| RICE FLOUR 50K
Red ChoraBest 8200 Zalzsm Sell 2(1) SWP - KT C 91810
White Val 8700 owden oela SSP - 0
Peas BB | IDLI RAWA 50Kg
Green Peas 9000 M/S. SUJIR STHISH NAYAK & CO KT Co 1810
HorseGram 6500 TAMAR“III;I;)" 5’98‘:(767876 WHEAT SORTEX 30Kg
Coriendar 20Kg 2100 00 Kg. Dawath 3430
Rag 3600 Muttam A/C  12000-14000
WheatMclean 3700 I["”S?"‘ANISN AC 12388 :;ggg ROSE’S Pvt Ltd., DEEPAK TRADERS
Fried Gram 2650 oding
; Folding NONA/C 12000 14000 BANGALORE HYDERABAD
Maida 50Kg 1700 1900 CASTOR OIL
CASTOR OIL
Atta 1650 -
Atta Chakki  1600-1900 CASTOR OIL CASTOR OIL -
White Soji 1850 15Kg 2750 10Kg
Bansi Rawa 1820 TAMARIND TRADERS
Gram Flour 30 Kg. 2400 TAMARIND - 100 Kg CASTORSEEDS CASTOR SEEDS -
Double Star Santhosh Ph.:8904795426 100Kg 6000 100K g
Rice 50Kg 4680 Folding A/C 14000-15000
BELLRIC BASMATI Medium Non A/C 8000-11000 BILTY TENDENCY
Super Premium 11400 | Ac 1st 13000-15000
AC 2nd 12000-14000
FoldNonA/C  10000-12000
Muttam Non A/C S8500-11000
T




